
FITNESS CERTIFICATE
TO BE FILLED BYTHE INSPECTING OFFICER

(Asst. Engineeer)

1

2

3

4

5

NAME OF SCHOOL

Name of the Officer
Location

Period for which the certificate is issued

Types of building
Nature of defect if any

a) Foundation and basement

b) Superstructure

c) Doors and windows

d) Wood work (wrought and put for roof)

e) Roofing

f) Flooring

g) l"/liscellaneous (Cracl<s if any)

Any Major defects notices which will
render the huilding unsafe if any manner
Whether maintanace work have been
done properly

Wheather the structure is sound or not
for conducting classes

SACRED HEART SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Sreejith. V.P {
Vengara Sub dist, Tirurangadi Edn. Dist.

?425-26
Permanent

No defects noticed
( Measurements Attached)

No

Sound to conduct classes under normal weather
and wind conditions

Yes

6

8

Note:- 1 The Stablity of the structure should be examined also with reference to location, altitude, intensity
of wind, expourse.to flood btc.

2 Any Additional observation if deemed neccessary for the certificate may be furnished separately
with the certificate.

Certified that Schoolwas inspected by me on 02-06-2025 and found to be, fit to conduct
classes for the period .

r

Place : Edarikode

Date :02/06120?:.5
signature e-DN-<
DesignatiorAssistant Engineer

LID & EW Section
- Edarikode Grama Panchayath

Pin:676501 "

Pin: 676501



Measurements of RCC Roofed Sacred

1

2

.)

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

T1

16

17

18

1"9

20

6.25

6.2s

12.70

6.25

3.60

6.2s

6,25

6.2s

8.50

3.05

3.05

7.75

6.25

6.25

7.75

6.2s

3.00

3.00

6.25

6.25

2.55

2.55

3.55X

X

x

x

X

X

X

X

x

X

x

x

x

Class Room

Class Room

LAB

LAB

Store Room

Visitors Room

Store Room

Office Room

Staff Room

Sick Room

Councilling Room

Class Room

Class Room

Computer/ Language Lab

Staff Room

Class Room

Class Room

Class Room

Staff Room

Libra ry

12

13

1.4

15

l\551

& f!y

6.25

6.2s

8.50

6,25

6.25

6.25

8.sO

6.25

1.2.70

*

X

x

X

X

x

X

X

X

x

X

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

@@<

*
Assistant Engineer

LID & EW Section
. Edarikode Grama panchayath

Pin: 676501

\

Edurikode
Pin: 676501

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

3

4

2

t
1,

1.

1

2

1

1.

1.

7.55

6.25

6.25

4.15

7.75

6.25

6.25

4.15

6.25

Verandha 2.00 M wide

3.60

3.60

3.60

3.60

Verandha 2.00 M wide

3.5s

3.55

3.55

3.ss

3.55

Verandha 2.00 M wide

4

9

1.

t
1.

x

x

f
I


