FITNESS CERTIFICATE

TO BE FILLED BY THE INSPECTING OFFICER

(Asst. Engineeer)

NAME OF SCHOOL

SACRED HEART SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

1 Name of the Officer Sreejith. V.P

2 Location

Vengara Sub dist, Tirurangadi Edn. Dist.

Period for which the certificate is issued 3

2025-26

4

Permanent

Types of building

No defects noticed

5 Nature of defect if any

(Measurements Attached)

a) Foundation and basement

b) Superstructure

c) Doors and windows

d) Wood work (wrought and put for roof)

e) Roofing

f) Flooring

g) Miscellaneous (Cracks if any)

6 Any Major defects notices which will

No

render the building unsafe if any manner

Whether maintanace work have been

Yes

done properly

7

8

Wheather the structure is sound or not

for conducting classes

Sound to conduct classes under normal weather

and wind conditions

Note:- 1. The Stablity of the structure should be examined also with reference to location, altitude, intensity of wind, expourse to flood etc.

2 Any Additional observation if deemed neccessary for the certificate may be furnished separately with the certificate.

Certified that School was inspected by me on 02-06-2025 and found to be, fit to conduct classes for the period.

ASSISTAN

Edarikode Pin: 676501

Place: Edarikode

Date :02/06/2025

Signature

DesignationAssistant Engineer LID & EW Section

Bugn.

Edarikode Grama Panchayath Pin: 676501

Measurements of RCC Roofed Sacred Heart Senior Secondary School - 2025-26

1	6.25	X	7.75	X	3.55	3	Class Room	GF
2	6.25	X	6.25	X	3.55	4	Class Room	GF
3	12.70	X	6.25	X	3.55	2	LÂB	GF
4	6.25	X	7.75	X	3.55	1	LAB	GF
5	3.60	X	6.25	X	3.55	1	Store Room	GF
6	6.25	X	3.00	X	3.55	1	Visitors Room	GF
7	6.25	X	3.00	X	3.55	1 ·	Store Room	GF
8	6.25	X	6.25	X	3.55	2	Office Room	GF
9	8.50	X	6.25	X	3.55	1	Staff Room	GF
10	3.05	X	2.55	X	3.55	1	Sick Room	GF
11	3.05	Х	2.55	X	3.55	1	Councilling Room	GF
			Ve	erandha 2.	.00 M	wide		
12	6.25	X	7.55	X	3.60	4	Class Room	FF
13	6.25	X	6.25	X	3.60	11	Class Room	FF
14	8.50	X	6.25	X	3.60	1	Computer/ Language Lab	FF
15	6.25	X	4.15	X	3.60	1	Staff Room	FF
			Ve	erandha 2.	.00 M v	wide		
16	6.25	X	7.75	Χ	3.55	4	Class Room	SF
17	6.25	X	6.25	X	3.55	9	Class Room	SF
18	8.5 6	X	6.25	Χ	3.55	1	Class Room	SF
19	6.25	X	4.15	X	3.55	1	Staff Room	SF
20	12.70	X	6.25	X	3.55	1	Library	SF
			Ve	erandha 2.	00 M v	vide		





Assistant Engineer
LID & EW Section
Edarikode Grama Panchayath
Pin: 676501